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Governance Council Committee Meetings
Agenda
	Student Advisory Committee 

	Date of Agenda Posting:
	

	Meeting Date:
	Friday, February 20, 2015

	Meeting Start Time: 
	1:00 p.m.

	Meeting Actual Start Time: 
	

	Meeting Location:
	Distance learning rooms FL 1332, PV 1208, NE 200, KN 4104

	Meeting Secretary : 
	Cindy Arce


Member Attendance
	Committee Member Name
	Title
	Present
	Notes

	Cindy Arce
	Enrollment services
	
	carce@ccri.edu

	Julie Galleshaw
	Dental Health Faculty
	
	jgalleshaw@ccri.edu

	Joanne Galliano
	Student Success
	
	jgalliano@ccri.edu

	Daphne Gilles
	Disability services
	
	dgilles@ccri.edu

	Christine Jenkins
	Student Life
	
	cjenkins@ccri.edu

	Wendy Parr
	Advising &Counseling
	
	wjparr@ccri.edu

	Ricardo Rivera
	Art
	
	rcrivera@ccri.edu

	Ron Schertz
	Senior Officer
	
	rschertz@ccri.edu

	Dean Lois Wims
	Appointed member
	
	lawims@ccri.edu

	vacant
	AVP Student Service Appointee
	
	

	vacant
	Student Government Process Newport
	
	

	Samira Miranda
	Student Government Process Providence
	
	smmiranda@my.ccri.edu

	Gregory Jimenez
	Student Government Process Warwick
	
	gjimenez2@my.ccri.edu

	vacant
	Student Government Process Flanagan
	
	

	vacant
	Academic Dept Chair
	
	

	vacant
	Academic Dept Chair
	
	

	Michael Cunningham
	Dean of Students
	
	mjcunningham2@ccri.edu

	Guests in Attendance
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Agenda
	Agenda Items
	Notes on Discussion

	· Establishment of a quorum
	

	· Approval of minutes from previous meeting December 19, 2014
	

	OLD BUISNESS
	

	· Vacant Positions 
· Official welcome to our new appointed committee member Michael Cunningham
	

	· 
	

	· 
	

	NEW BUISNESS
	

	· Reports from:

· Enrollment services- Cindy Arce
· Student Success- Joanne Galliano
· Disability Services- Daphne Gilles
· Student life- Christine Jenkins

· Advising and Counseling- Wendy Parr

· Dean of Students-Michael Cunningham

· Dean of Arts-Lois Wims
· Associate VP for Student Serv -Ron Schertz

 
	


Meeting Action Items

	Action
	Assigned To
	Deadline

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Meeting End

	Meeting Schedule End:
	2:00

	Motion to adjourn:
	

	Meeting Actual End: 
	

	Next Meeting Date:
	Friday, March 20, 2015

	Next Meeting Time:
	1:00 p.m.

	Next Meeting Location: 
	Distance Learning Rooms NE200, FL 2330, KN4104, PV1208


Respectfully submitted,
Julie Galleshaw
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